11
Product family data sheet
Copyright © 2009-2015 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo,  and
XLamp®  are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc. UL® and the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
Cree, Inc.
4600 Silicon Drive
Durham, NC 27703
USA Tel: +1.919.313.5300

@ 350 mA
Calculated Minimum
Luminous Flux (lm)* Order Code
Min. Max. Group Flux (lm) 700 mA 1.0 A 1.5 A
Cool White 5000 K 8300 K
R3 122 228 305 406 XPGWHT-L1-0000-00F51
R4 130 243 325 433 XPGWHT-L1-0000-00G51
R5 139 260 348 463 XPGWHT-L1-0000-00H51
Outdoor White 3200 K 5300 K
R2 114 213 285 380 XPGWHT-01-0000-00EE3
R3 122 228 305 406 XPGWHT-01-0000-00FE3
R4 130 243 325 433 XPGWHT-01-0000-00GE3
Neutral White 3700 K 5300 K
Q5 107 200 268 356 XPGWHT-L1-0000-00DE4
R2 114 213 285 380 XPGWHT-L1-0000-00EE4
R3 122 228 305 406 XPGWHT-L1-0000-00FE4
80-CRI White 2600 K 4300 K
Q3 93.9 175 235 313 XPGWHT-H1-0000-00BE7
Q4 100 187 250 333 XPGWHT-H1-0000-00CE7
Q5 107 200 268 356 XPGWHT-H1-0000-00DE7
Warm White 2600 K 3700 K
Q3 93.9 175 235 313 XPGWHT-L1-0000-00BE7
Q4 100 187 250 333 XPGWHT-L1-0000-00CE7
Q5 107 200 268 356 XPGWHT-L1-0000-00DE7
R2 114 213 285 380 XPGWHT-L1-0000-00EE7
85-CRI White 2600 K 3200 K
P3 73.9 138 185 246 XPGWHT-P1-0000-008E7
P4 80.6 151 202 268 XPGWHT-P1-0000-009E7
Q2 87.4 163 219 291 XPGWHT-P1-0000-00AE7
Q3 93.9 175 235 313 XPGWHT-P1-0000-00BE7
90-CRI White 2600 K 3200 K
P3 73.9 138 185 246 XPGWHT-U1-0000-008E7
P4 80.6 151 202 268 XPGWHT-U1-0000-009E7
Q2 87.4 163 219 291 XPGWHT-U1-0000-00AE7
Notes:
•	 Cree maintains a tolerance of ±7% on flux and power measurements, ±0.005 on chromaticity (CCx, CCy) measurements and ±2 on
CRI measurements. See the Measurements section (page 9).
•	 Typical CRI for Cool White (5000 K - 8300 K CCT) is 70.